COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WELFARE

CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE

This Certificate is hereby granted to EVADNEY SCOGGINS

FR——— MKLEGAL‘EEDK

No: 140150

ISSUING OFFICER DEPUTY SECRETARY

NOTE: This certificate is issued for the above site(s) only and is not transferable
and should be pested in a conspicuous place in the facifity. PW 828 - 4/02




COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WELFARE
PO BOX 2675
HARRISBURG, PENNSYLVANIA 17105-2675

ADULT RESIDENTIAL LICENSING MAY 2 1 201 PHONE: (717) 783-3670
FAX: (717) 783-5662

Ms. Marcia Waite-Sokale, Administrator
Evadney Scoggins

Scoggins Personal Care Boarding Home
1245 West Tioga Street

Philadelphia, Pennsylvania 19140

Dear Ms. Waite-Sokale:

As a result of the Department of Public Welfare’s licensing inspection on
April 13, 2010 of the above personal care home, the violations with 55 Pa.Code
Ch. 2600 (relating to Personal Care Homes) specified on the enclosed Violation Report
were found.

All violations specified on the enclosed Violation Report must be corrected by the
dates specified on the Violation Report and continued compliance with 55 Pa.Code
Ch. 2600 must be maintained. As soon as each violation is corrected, notify the
Department’s Regional Office of Adult Residential Licensing so that compliance can be
verified.

A regular license is being issued based on the enclosed Violation Report. Your
license is enclosed.

Sincerely,

Kooz 07 Gung,

Kevin T. Casey
Deputy Secretary

Enclosures
License
Violation Report




VIOLATION REPORT

PERSONAL CARE HOMES — SSPi.CodoChnpbrm

Pags t cf 1k

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL GARE HDHE
Sebggins Personal Care Bosrding Homo
1245 Weat PA 19140

140150

CURRENT LICENSE NUMEREE —

9a'0! 81-60-0402 i

o

Al

INSPECTEON DATELS) (include sl dutes of the inspection)
Apstl 13, 2010

| REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE

Christine McHale vl Patricis Adams

m NANE AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN CF cmmcm

produca the plan)

{El-quiudmﬂﬂsrmon&m =

MQru& qﬁrﬂ« Soka [Mﬂ\m &%2______— _
OI-“LEGALEHII}Y TONAL APPRWALOFPI.AHIJF DATE

—

H2d SNISHGDS

“The key is available to open the case 3657 366 days
Per year. Staff were infermed by telephone and in
person about this issue. Staff person(s) has access
to the key 2477,

Responsible Person/Party
The administrator or designee will be responsible

" to make sure the note is posted atall fimes. The

adminstratordesignee will check on an ongoing
basis fo ensure that the: note remain posted and
if not seen reptace the note proraptly. The
- administrator or designee will inferm new l

CORRECTION S
Z 3 4 . _ ] ) .
CORRECTION {iacinds 3 stap-byretsp plan to correct the COMPLIANRE:
WILLRBE specilic viokiion, 2s woll as a plan to YERIF]

homa displays the violati ‘ Immediately s,
g’;t;n:wgg;m;n There is a sign now posted beneath thedocmngnt
the dining room and ie not case which states to access the comtent of this

e without asking a staff £ase please ask a direct care staff 1o open the ’

person to unfack the case. ot S“Wﬁ"O@'ij

abom&nssasm%ﬁﬁffﬁ




‘J‘IOLA'!'ION REPORT
PERSMM.GAREHOHES Ssmchlp’brm
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szuﬁﬁ

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL GARE HONME
Scogygine Porsonal Care Soarding Homm
1245 West Tioga Streét. Philadeiphis, PA 13140 -

Apell 13, 2010

INSPECTION DATE[S] {include af dates of the inspection}

T CURRENT LICENGE NUWBER %

1£01 60

REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
Cheisfine McHale and Pairicla Adams

mmmmwmmm&mmmmwmwmﬂmrmﬁemm
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. HO4 SMI989008

DATE

administrador,

' Wmmvs ?__'““ TREGIONAL L% APPROVAL OF PLAN OF g
NE . i YA ‘ ¥
1 -3 ) - 3 &£ 7 g IS
mhﬁlg!m VIOLATION DATE BY WHICH PLAN OF CORRECTION GATE
5  § 2600L Torrect | —COMPLIANCE —
WALl BE specific vickation, es well 28 a plan ta VERIFED
- COMPLETET - assurs the vickation doss nok recasr) BY De
Zra - ; Tha home cumartly serves 24
fahome sgroesto admit a | residents who receive S5
resident aligible for SS{ benefits. As perthe home’s | Y .fn:
benefits, the bome's nﬁas.'ﬁudrﬂipa:ﬁapahmm - a. —
cherges for actual rent and | mandatory. As per your contract A6 Ememabmdﬁmdﬁﬂdm@eassm S-1%-108 PL'
other services may hot failurs to respond to a dill will 13 Sticken trom ali house rutestamendment.
‘excoed e SSE residents cost you $5.00. mim“ : was from al
incoms reduced &y the gge%:“mmmﬂﬁﬂomngmemsmm
current personat neads nowr shows arended 411312010 signed the

glicd
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. VIOLATION REPORYT
FPERSONAL CARE HONIES — 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2500

L6701 g1-G0-0102

Pags 3 of 15 .
wmmwmca&em CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER .
Scoggins Personal Care Boarding Home - 140150 .

1245 Wisat Tioge Street, Philadelphis, PA 19140 : : _

INSPECTION DATE(S] {inciude all dafos of the inspaction) REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE

Apzril 13, 2010 Cheistine McHals and Patricia Adams

1 PRINTED Mmmathmeamswmm PLAN OF CORRECTION {Required on FIRST PAGE oniy unicss
multpis representatives produce the plan}

m@n& W S ”:'Anva_ (DA mmﬂ. chnﬁuemmym. of"ﬁf;n OF DATE
Lol adnun D | Shspad = 52
& - ) 1
z 3
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Vi s :
1 ) (7 o 3 _
55 Pa.Cacdas § 2800, . ’ LORRECTION finclde a step-by-alep plan i comect the COMPLIANCE
WILL BE spaciic vialation, zs well sx 2 plan to VERIFIED -
54a Diract cane staff peraon A doss
Direct care staff porsons 1wt have a high school diploma, . a2 2im )
shall have the following GED, or active registry stafus an - Direct care staff person has a high schoot
| qualifications: the PA rse aids registry. diploma'certificate, This however is from 2 non

Wioo
1100
doio

]

o
- LS institution. { see attached copies) =
{2} Have a high achool ) ;’}IT}G?Q’D_ Direct care staff was given a firm date of ;
dp!amsﬁbcipbmao{m Repeated Violation - 472009 NCU;&V of 6/30/2010 tn produce a GED certification which is
mwmm el mmgnzpdmﬁe_sbateaf?ennsﬂvan}aorfaoe
Parmsylvania irae aide L Suspension femination fram the job unless a
regisiry. G'Zﬁi@ﬂa waner is granted or GED is completed. The
£ administrator has fiked out paper work aleng with =
R 3(1' GED  copies the high schoot cersiicate/diptom (o e 2
. -a‘#awemou[dbegratmdﬁ:rstaﬁﬂ{see =
Reqpom;}bis
Theadmmdesrgme 15 responsible to
€nsuse a that the GED process is completed on
time or follow throngh for the waiver. [n the future
o ) . - no individual will be hired if akt qualification are not
' A ) - met prior o the first day of work.
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i VIOLATION REPORT
PERSONAL CARE HORES ~ 53 Pa.Code Chapter 2600

Pagsdof 6

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME
Scoggins Personal Cam g Home )
1246 Wost Tloga Streat, Phiiadalphia, PA 191480

CURRENT LICENSE NUMGER
140150

.| INBPECTION DATE(S) {inctude =} dates of fue Inspection)
Apri 13, 2010° '

‘multipic ropresaniatives produce the plan)

mm&mmmmmm&r&m&

L9701 8L-G0-0102

Waxagi24

REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
Cheiatine NMcHalo and Patricia Adams

BIGNING PLAN OF GORRECTION {Required orl FIRET PAGE only unloms

HO4 SNI190008

REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN ﬁF

<q0GGEL 22617

are completed
date fexample starr date,

Toliow up dates if needed). 1&& afl

g o v
_ ~ ~ ~ . | CORRECTION 5
e TN A /- i
" : 2 - “ corEon ®
REGULATION VIOLATION DATE BY WHICH . PLAN OF DATE
55 PaGode § 2800. CORRECTION {inchade 2 step-by-stop plan 10 cormct the COMPLIANGE:-
’ WL BE - upincific viokaFiom, x= well 2y 3 plan fo VERIFIED
65a Anciliary staff paeson B 652 lmmediately ' )
Prior ta or during the fst completad orientation on: Amﬂiawsiaffpemms.aidm.s;g,,ayms
| work day, all Grectcare | 12020108, The home was nat {work with an effective date of 102000 por gy~ O], 22D
. | staff persons inclirding { sble to provide the staff person=” on when he filled the forms he was toid SISSS
ancillary staff persons, hire date o start date. Itis - I"em“”“mm untd after the criminal “l=282
substitle personnei and | unable fo be determined if the ; round check was received. Per attached S<8
volunteers shall have an staff person recefved crientadion j D | Siminal background was done 3/5/2005, =825
orientition in general fire prior to or during the rstwork | 115 a1 8re copies of the canceled checks. =t
safety and emergency day. - - .23
preparedness that incudes ? f . bescogngCHnmhasadmckﬁstwmmthT i’gs};
the following: 4 f‘(" S " eompleted prior 1o the first day of wark for any staff s 2
gg Evacuation procedros. ot ook fish g
Staff dufies Theadminisu'am:rord&s.g‘ is responsi
responsibilities during firs - making s“"?a"eﬂmspecﬁ:eexﬁmmgh afllor
dirils, as woll as during roquired rainig from 854 through €5d prior to
. | emenyency evacuaton, 1 beginning their job in this home, The
transportation and at an isalso responsibie for
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T WOLATION REPORT
PERSONAL CARE HOMES — 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600 . Poge 5 of1€

LG0F 81-60-0802

Boaa FIRG

CURRENT LICENSE NUBEER

Scoggine Home: : 140130
1246 Wout Philodsiphis, PA 19140 ) N
INSPECTION DATES) finchude all dates of the inspection) REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
13, 210 - Chwisfine McHals and Patricia Adams
| PRINTED NANIE AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVES

4 mmmwmmmmmmm
mu!ﬁplemmhﬁmmduump;m}

; W e - MWHW&OFMOF — DATE
s Srmilpemiy il _-
[ (A GePun 51'5’5; B e ;_[z»au%f— S-18+D,
5 v .
1V 2 3 ¥ 5 -
. REGULATHION VIOLATION BATE BY WHICH PLAN CF ODRR%K)N DATE
55 PaCode ¥ 2600, . CORRECTION {imciude a step-by-step pian to coract the COMPLIAGE

. Yall PpE | specilic viaiation, ax wek as 3 plan fo VERSED
= ] COMPLETED assure the violztion doss not mecur} BY DPFW
emengency location if ’ - :

I o (@ pretiowe page)
e . SN
outsi
Within the fre-cafe area b ‘ ql% 0

HOd SHIDD0DS

<< 066812261

0

he event of en achusl firg_
4) Smoking safety
pmoqdum,ﬂlehm's-

of steking areas, if =
aplicable. =
(5} The iocafion and use of . Fy
fire extinguishers, . . o
{6} Stncke detectors and =
£re alams, ’ . ~
(73 Telsphone use and

. | nofification of emerpency
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VICLATION REPORY
PERSONAL CARE HOMES — 65 Pa.Code Chapter 2600

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERGONAL CARE HOME
Scoggins Personst Care Boarding Home
1 1245 West Tioga Strest, Philadeiphis, PA 13146

140150

-13, 2010
muitipls raprsseritativos produce the plan)

INSPECTION DATE{S] {inchude ail dates of the Inspection]

| PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF L EGAL ENTITY REPRESENTALIVE

L0} 81-60-0002

L

CURRENT UICENSE NUMBER

8 %WWA ?E REGIONAL 13 APFROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
W\:g_y‘(/{ GU,{F‘NA ‘ l(5;/25'?0 - LA 2 Ee |1}
e z S —— 3 ‘(/[ (./7
" REGULATION YIOLATION DATE Y WHICH PLAN OF CORRECTION DATE
¥5 PaCade § 2603, CORRECTION | (inclizie a stap-hy-stop plas 30 comact the
_ - WHLL BE specilic viokaflon, 2 well 33 5 plan o VEREEDR
650 Ancilary S peron B B m Mmﬁ-mmmm BY DPW
Ancilaty staf persons stall | have a genoral orientation to : £ jiale -
mm?mm?n their spacific job funcions. J{hglgmo 4; Shn i; weae Mmods, . LA,
anaueim‘toﬂgémn ; jous T w¥aled A22%
prior o workdng in that - ; .hq&w oo td shedf picsen B 5282
capacity. L} VAR o aaBihee oies 825
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VIOLATION REPORT

CARE HOMES — 85 Pa.Code Chapter 2600

Page T of 18

Scoggins Personal Cars Boarding Home
1245 West i

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME
Philadeiphis, PA 19140

140150

CURRENT LICENSE NUNBER. .

13, 2010
musdfiple ropressntatives produce the pian}

INEPECTION DATE(S] {Include 21l dates of the inspection]

REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
Christine McHalo and Patsicia Adsms

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESEN ATIVE SIGRING PLAN OF CORRECTION {(Required on FIRST PAGE only uriess

administrator and af staff will monitor the

sh can on a daily basis to make sure itis
ahways closed. The administrator fdesignee is
responsible 10 ensure that the sian remain posted

OF EENTITY ?Es ATNE | DATE . [ REGIONAL APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
th 0lale {admen) | shapad =l
g =4 e N d ¥ p) //— 7 - V! ]
1 2 3 s . T" { 5
‘ ‘ il 1 enctode -ﬁ-g-g:mppmmmmm COMPLAANCE
55 PaCodn § 2600, . SORRECTION a : .
s WiLL BE spaciic yviolation, as well as a plan 0 VERIFED
- ) COMPLETED assurs fhe violation dues not recur) BY DP'W
8¢ The targe black trash can intha
Trash in kitchens and N hcqwe‘sklctmnpsnutwwad St
bathrooms shall be kept in dtiring the enfire inspectior: day. 4'551&010 A sign is row o the wall the
coversd trash receptacies can which states *Trash can must e closed 4t afl
that prevent fha penotration: times”. See Attached (85d)
of insects and rodents. Fature

{see attached].
!

Rua#fif

5-18-108 B~

L4601 81-60-0107
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PERSONAL CARE HOMES —~ 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600

VIOLATION REPORT

aga R ot it

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME
Scoggins Parsomal Care Boarding Home
1245 West Tloga Streut, Philadelplia, PA 19140

140150

CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER

| WBFECTION (inclndo alf dates of the inspaction)
Apdl 13, 2010

REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
Christine HlcHals ard Patricia Adumms

-

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION {Reqaired on FIEST PAGE ouly iniess

multiple representatives producs the plan)

%WWAM 5’]’5 REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
A ! \ | CORRECTION -
< ; ;
: Gdmen ) fﬁ?éﬂo sz;ééwx»em 5-8-j0
i JIS ~ 7 ~K
1 2 . T3 4 . " [ - s
REGUELATIIN . VIOLATION DATE BY WHICH PLAN OF CORRECTION CAYE
|5 Fe.Cotlo § 2500. . CORRECTION m:mmhmm COWPLIANCE
WAL BE spacific violaion, as well ax 2 plin 1o YERIFED
- - COMPLETED __smsure the violation doss nof recer} HY bpw
91 The home only had 5-1-1 posted ”
Telephane numbesre for the okt the telaphones [n the Kitehen. of
nearest hospital, police . g,{wmeﬁcem)g = .
department, fire department, missing mumbers A oS S atve pointed out the
ambulancs, poisan control , number SoPy of e emergency - e
e s lisjuro Famm e SHse Q4
mga:r;ﬁmmsmt L?‘ Fo and posted by alf phones,
agency mlm ] . eadmi‘lisb'amr respo
home complaint hefiine shatl | ’ mmﬂﬁﬁ;ﬁ;ﬁ:ﬁﬁ&ﬂﬂg@em
be pasted an or by each ] Ltimately the administrain will tmes.
" - S v checkonaweekly
taimphaone with 2n outside Wubmdfnmngmpmmmm

/50 8F-60-0302

- . im
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VIOLATION REPORT

Fage s of 5

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HONE
Scogpios Farsonal Care Home:

1245 West Stwet, Phl PA. 13140
INSPECTION DATE(S} (lnciuds all datex of the Inspecton)
 Apr? 13, 2010 -

| 14150

CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER,

k= b 2 me——]

REGIONAL. REFRESENTATIVE
Lhrisine McHals and Patricia Adame

muttiple reprezentstives produce the pian)

ERINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN GF CORRECTION (Required on FIRET PAGE only uniess

mnsetonmeleﬁdidhaveammeaw:ed
bedore:

the end of the day 04/13/2010. Closet on the right

wastakenoffmenadcandleaignw anciliary
stzf 0452010, by andi

Adrring ignee s responsible for ooi
ﬂm_gtmutﬂtehuildings onaweeklybasigot‘gg
monitor that al! the rooms, fumiture, i
equipment are in proper working order, If
anything is broken or loose it will be fixed

i e

B8 y me&mnmj g REGIONAL LICENSING APPROYAL OF PLAN OF DATE
{ i CORRECTION
f)‘@ &,ﬂ{hf’) ’5126] ) . Qfmm,’/%{/%m 5"8'1/0
- A7 . . [// e 5
2 : 3 : ]
- {" HREGULATION WIOLKEION DATE BEY WiECH mwooméérm BRIE
55 PaCode § 2600. CORRECTION {inciude 2 slep-Dy-siep plan o corrsct e COMPEIANCE
. ) WILL BE spacific vichation. as wvell as a plan to - VERIFIED
COMPLETED assurs the violstion doss not mcir} BY DPW
95 These are fwe closets in resident )
Furniture and equipment room#5. The cioseton the left | , 95a.tmmodiately )
shat he in good repar, did not have a handle. The ! While the licensing Reps. weve stiff conducting the
<lean and free of hazards. | closet on tha right was not able ‘4 ]2{261D  inspection ancilary staff was made aware of the
) te be opaned. . problem and did start the job of fixing the closets, - \
) ﬁ Future S-18—ocQ -

o

840} 81-60-ol0e

trana 1120
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VIOLATION REPORT

PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chaptar 2600 ' Page 18 of 98
NANE AND ADDRESS OF PERBONAL CARE HOME ‘ o CURRENT LICENSE NUNBER
Scoggins Personal Care Boarding Home ) ’ 1401650 - .
1245 West Ti Ia, P 15140 i . : )
PNSPECTION DATE(S) {include all dates of tha inapaction) REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE

amo

mmmmmmwm&mmmwmmmﬁmW FIRST-PAGE only unless
mutﬁpbmpmumwuﬁm,ﬂ-phu} - . -

i MWW“WE) DATE REGIORAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
i) . - Ff CORRECTION : !
. L = U o 12 2080 Qam,/éé,oj,.o, 5-18-i0
= . A '
2

A A 7 7/ '
L Jme 3 R 7 5 -
REGULATION VIOLATION DATE BY WHICH PLAN OF CORRECT! DATE
. S5 Pa.Code § 2600. CORRECTION ‘| (incfude a xtep-by-step plan to comect the CONPLIANCE
3 - WILBE specllic violstion, as well xs 3 plan to VERFED
COMPLETED aseuls the violation does not recir) BY DPw
984 The home's Johnson & Johnson | ‘
The home shall have a first | first aid kit in the Kitchen closet | 96a. Imediately L
aid kit that includes did not have & thecmometar. 1 A8 S00n s the deficiency was notice in frant of
aonp : : : Rep. C.M. the administrator did remove 2 extra
gloves, antiseplic, adhesive - wemmewsmmeﬁmwmmmem
leaving 2 there and did piace them in the kit which -
bandages, gaize pads, - was lacking S-1€-C %L
themmomater, adhasive : Futors - ‘- @
tape, scissors, irvathing ; \.} 13 mﬁ-mmmmmmmamwmw -

shield, aye coverings and administrator/designee and all direct care staff.
tweezers, ) :if any Hem ks missing or out dated the
Iadnﬁnistratcr or desigriee will reptace the tems

{ promptiy,

ParsonParty
To ensure that this violation does not recur
admhfﬁnmmd&signeewﬂlkeepamnﬂymed(
ﬁstar:dwﬂlber&spmmaﬂeformakhgnecesmry
Oonecﬁon&E Ltk

8401 81-60-010¢
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PERSONAL CARE HOMES — 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600

VIOLATION REPORY -

Pags11of 18

NANE-AND ADDRESS OF PERBONAL CARE HOME
FPearsonal Care

40150

CURRENT LICENSE MIINBER

all times.

The administrator and all skaff are responsible for

making sure that safely issues are monitored and
addressed on g daily basis adiustments will be
made immediately by everyone,

April 13, 2010 Chuisting McHais and Pafricia Adams
mmmemmwma&mwm&mmww&mwmwmnmrmeEomym
i oultiple reprosentatives praduce the plan) ‘
mmmfm nﬁz REGIONAL G APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
‘ 3 Q Cfm{/ft ; !éjw G AL e AT Bt 2 | G I~
N : /7 =
T v z 3 4 : ~
. RESIH ATION VIOLATION DATE BY WHItH | PLAN OF CORRECTION DATE
55 Pa.Cods § 2800, . CORRECTION {Inciade a step-hy-step plan to cormct the CORPLIANCE
Wil Bt spacilic viclation, ac wall as u plan to VERIFIED
i21a A cheir was placed behind the $21a. § :
Stairways, hallways, deor io resident room #5 . Once the em: with the chair was ht to
{ doorways, passageways praventing the door from futly J ﬂaec:dnmg?ﬂ:ims atterrion, meadn;g:fm
and egress routes from opening. "] 13]asto did immediately remove the chair by placing it .
] shall be untocked and nina ! Futura S-ET0 @EL
unobsatructed. Administrater is curently considering two ways of
. - dealing with this issue. 1. Smaller chairs are now
in the roomfthe wider chairs were placed ina
4\[5}9‘{“ U iagerroom). 2 All staffhave been educated on
. he issue of safety including not blocking egress.
Chroae WL Residenhhavehemm"s‘agfetyi&wes&epeciaﬂy
e cl - the need 1o have doors clear of obstructions at

840! 8l-60-0302

faas inink

Ha4 SHIGD00S

<<06GEL22612

gl d




' PERSONAL CARE HOMES — 55 Pa.Cods Chapter 260D

VIOLATION REPORY

Pege 52 of 16

8604 81-50-0102

NARE AND ADDRESE OF PERSONAL CARE HOME

140150

CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER

- datan

in
1

REGICHAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF

T e [ e |
58 ' : ; " Q?ZAJTV\/ - : g
L . admin | 5:f§,£@d S /44//)% S-18-(0 &
1 - 2 : 3 4 4
PaGods § 2800. CORRECTION {incivds x step-by-step corract [
§ WL, 8E sheciiic vicketivn, oz weil ex x plan to VEREFED
COMPLETED aszwre the violatics doss not recur} BY DPW
WHee - . The home's moomu datod 45 110 1820 1
A change 1o a menu shail staies, “All manu subject to Once the rep e fro .
ba posted in a comspicuous  § change without nofice.” resentative from DPW stateq
anc public place in the ’*“"ﬂ=“'ff""57.l"Eﬂ“ﬂ*‘ﬂ"’-iE%l'-lbj&ctmt:harrgeM'ti“u.'.'rz.!tmatm9 .
home zand sha¥ be , notice: * was 3 viokation the administrator did draw =~ _
acoessible {c a resident in - . fnethough the information. 518164
advance of the meal. Msal "-”BQU'IU Eut ;

subsfitutions shall be made |

hacmrdance@% 181,

Mmeaisuhsufumcnswﬂl be made in accordance
requlations. We afready kave in placea
[istpostedofpmblesubsﬁmﬁoninream meal
per our mem; il meals have 3 least 2 choices in

amﬁgmmmereguhﬁmsandabome%od
. p " -

requiretiient,
H Parson/Party

The admin Istrator and desig nee e responsible o

ansure all menus are foliowin G the requirermnents,

Al subsitufions will be kept and dateg
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NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME
Scoggins Personal Care Boarding Home
1245 Wos! Tioga Strest, Philadeiphis, PA 19140

- E—
-| 140160 -

ek dd fik

multicle mpmunﬁﬁm;-:wduu the plan)

INSPECTION DATE{S) (Include all datas of the nspection] REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
| Aprti 13, 2010 . Ic&m::-m.andhiﬂchldm :

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE

SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Ruquirad on FIRST PAGE only

HId EHISHGDS

ov_cm,cmm nighistand naxt ta the bed
swinges shall ba kept in ‘an | ciosest 1o the dooe In resident -

area or contsiner that i room #7. Residert #7 does not
Jocked. Thes inchixios self administer medications.

kept in the residont's room.

l{\&.‘:}mﬁ

3 h o ' . R 5
W %m WEHT&TE ;75 REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF GF DATE R
47 2d7e / 4 ZH A L2 Nn S-/E/D §
\‘PW _ — ¥ / / 7 ,/7\ b3
¥ I - 3 1V 1 B
REGULATION . WVIOLATION DATE BY WHICH PLAN OF ' BATE
55 Pa.Code € 2800, CORRECTION Wammwmﬂ_w COMPLIANCE
- : . _ WL BE mﬂ‘vl:mn.nmﬂnlﬁ:nb . VERIAED
PlAp—— ulnistion dome mok s BY
{183 A boltle of nitragiycerin tabiets = 183p. tmmediately : P
Prescription medicationa, } was found unlocked an the The bottle of ritroglycerin tablets were immediately

removed from the room: by the administrabor in the |

presence of the DPW inspectors. | oL ean
The resident in roomm #7 whe had left the 3 Iy

¥ in tabiets out peratached Support Plar, .;—j—'%g
Assessment, & Medical information does net *35‘3
have 3 psych problems.  All reconds on this g
resident states [iican self administer and does = ggg
self administer. The nitrogiyoerin were left nflll ==ttt
‘haste to get to Temple Hospital forfiiChemc- i 2 -:s::_:%
appointment. Resident was frantic when [l 2 E 3
returned because he thought [Jjbad misplaced or s g 7.

mmmmmm&w;fonv-ofm
problzn and did givellll the medicaten since
lrsa&avad to keep iton Shways due o heark

problems. has a combination lock
reminded o -
tc be mare caulious.

At d

Responsible Person/Parly

Administrator and a3t medicabon b-a?qedswﬁare
to make that all medications are

[ locked away for safety. &1 staff-will moniter on a

PR Ny oY SRR R NI AR AR S
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NANE AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME
Scoggins Parsonal Care Boarding Home
1245 West Street, Phllainiphin, PA. 18140 }

INSPECTION DATE(S] [inciude all dates of ths Inapaction)

CURRENT LICENSE NUMOER
140150 .

REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
| Clwistine McHale and Patricls Adams

o——n s

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Bequired o1 FIRST PAGE oniy umiess

mulﬁphrabmmmtfnphn}

1

m?ammp?ﬁ ;};‘7 IMUTGW OF PLAN OF DATE
_ g d CORRECTION : -
o aj Mmﬂ b l{ ’zg?a 2 i, g e ;*-fg—lo
L " = i 7 7~/ /)
T z 3 : y 3 - (g 5
REGULATION VIOLATION DATE BY WHICH PLAN OF CORRECTION DATE
=k §as0e. L Be ‘lwm:m "'..5.‘;"2 phnﬁah " VERSED
2 »
COMPLETED ssauve ths vialetion does not recury BY D
187a Residant #1°s medication
A medication record shall be | administration record d&id not
i kept fo inclutie the following | include a ciagnosis for Abilify 15 1872 immoedistely
| for each residerd for wham - | mg and Motivitamin, The administrator cid write the csason Abil o} 8892 -
‘mmﬂ.mm@. a"d!ﬁ"ﬁ'ﬁ"f’af“f"mmescﬁbedforr;;yanm 1338
) T3 1580 e s added once the: problem was 5oz
-
(12) Diagnosis or purpase Trews administrator and ; 223
medicalion, including : " and 2 medication trained g8
pro re natz (PRN). Will ensure that all medications listed on the agan 225
Micat&diagms;s' or . . B G Ex
e Wheiever e resident enfers me popme oE 2
morwhennewmed“mﬁunsmeprmibed_or s 2 ¢
All medication trained staff afong with the
e
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NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME CORRENT UCENSE NUNGER
Scogging Personal Care Boarding Home - . 149450 .
1245 West Philadeiphla, PA. 13140 : ‘
mpicmn DATE(S} (Inciuds all dskae of the Inspaciion) REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
il 13, 2010 ‘

‘ — e Christing Mclale sind Patricla Adams o .
3 PmMWWWWWWAMWMWWWWNWWP&EWHM&

muﬂphmp!m;:mduuﬁnm

i TIWE | DK REGIONAL LICENSING APPROAVAL OF PLAN OF ] DATE
TleSliole] adniy - e ]
Q}f a- 2{}? i A T B Eal oy m?"‘/f"w
N T L - 77 SANeNrsi
L 2 3 47 é / 5 .
5% Pa.Code § 2800, CORRECTION flociuds x step-by-atep plan to correc? the- COMPLIANGE
. WILL BE spacihc violation, as well as a pisn fo VERIFIED
CONPLETED assus the violafion doss not recur) BY DPW

252 - Residant#1's recore td not .
Each resident’s recacd shal include hair color and identifying |
mclude the following marks. . 252 Immediately
fcomahon: : ﬁ@wrtheinspecﬁonwasqmnpletgd all re._ﬂident

- Resident $#2's record did nof | records were adjusted fo include identifying masks, .
(1) Name, gonder, include identifying marke and the _ﬂmﬁrimmapmwww- 51%-10 8 [‘i‘L‘
mad"msm“*’”- W";“sﬂ wﬁsmmm L% 310010 Scoggins PCH has a check list of all required

Sectaity numbes. - items which are needed for each indwiduals folder

(4] Raca, height, weight, ) © added to the Estis dated photographs, i i
calor of hair, color of eyes, - Resident #3's record i not [ marks, along with hair, eye color, weight eto.
refigious affikation if any, include iderlifying marks ang the * {see attached proof).
and idertifying marks, resident's photograph was not Responsibie Person/Party
{3) A pholograph of the dated. Administrator and designee is responsible for
regsident that is no more - Tollowing the attached check list in order ko
than 2 yearsold. - Residont #4’s record &id not nﬁﬁﬁin?&ﬁmmmanw o

N M - accord [ip}

inclode enfifying marks, C mgwmbefeguiamﬂ& istrator

. - Resident #5s necord did not mnnﬂoreachhmanewmdmtentezsmehq{ne.

{ow atthdy

860} 81-G0-0102
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o . _ =
CURRENT LICENSE NUMEER —~ 3
140150 .
REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE §
Christine Mctale and Pafricla Adama =
SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTICN (Required o FIRST FAGE onlly unioss S
REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE X
CORRECTION &
y i Wrn ol Pl [ 5“/}'{*/0 v
. ' SN
: . y Y u&/ T3
&_muim VIOLATION DATE BY WINCSE mwmm e - DATE
PaCods § 2800 CORRECTION m:m-ﬁhﬂ comoct COMPLIANGE
WL BE ﬂq:ncﬂlnvlbhﬂn-,nﬁluaphnh VERIFIED
N COMPLETED - enuunw the vivisfion doss not recur} BY DPw
252 ~ continued include sdentiving madks and the : 5 ipe e g . . :
resident's photograph was ot Sz privicest  pPoge
dated. \(13 U0 .
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